2023-2024 Additional Liturgical Experiences for

Home Study Students but All Students are Welcome

Home Study Students are Required to Attend Six

There will be more added and dates will be sent by e-mail.

Please check the weekly bulletin or Religious Education website
for exact dates

e Altar Service — 6™ 7™ and 8" Grades

¢ Make Valentine Cards for the Troops — Sunday January 21 Noon to
1:00 pm in the school building.

e Each night of the below would count as an Experience.

MULTIFPARISH
NOVENA FOR LIFE
JANUARY 17-27, 2024
Z7: 30 PM

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament, the
Holy Rosary, Prayer for Life, Benediction

Fri Jan 19 Holy Family Union Beach
Sat Jan 20 Holy Family Union Beach
Sun Jan 21 St Clement Matawan
Mon Jan 22 St Clement Matawan
Tue Jan 23 St Benedict Holmdel
Wed Jan 24 St Benedict Holmdel
Thu Jan 25 Jesus The Lord Keyport

Fri Jan 26 St Joseph Keyport

Sat Jan 27 StlJloseph Keyport

e Ash Wednesday Mass or Service — February 14



Lenten Prayer Intention Event
Lenten Penance Service
Penance at Other times

Stations of The Cross — Fridays During Lent (Each attendance would
count) Including Living Stations of the Cross

Holy Thursday Mass of the Lord’s Supper

Holy Thursday Adoration Takes place after Holy Thursday Mass
Good Friday Service at 3:00 pm on Good Friday

Church Tours — Multiple Dates and times to be determined.
Adoration as Scheduled by Fr. Tom

Praying the Rosary — Multiple dates and times to be determined

Easter Egg Hunt: Easter Sunday March 31° following the 11:00 am Mass



